
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 

 

   1 2 3 
Ladies  

Spring Retreat @ 
The Lodge - 10am 

 

4 
 

Fuge Parent Meeting 
10:50am - FH 

 
 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

  

 

8 
 

9 
 

 

 

10 
   

11 
 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Graduate  

Commissioning 
All 3am Services 

 

Fitness w/Christ - 6pm 

19 

 

20 
 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

 
No PM Activities 

26 
Office Closed for 

Memorial Day  

27 28 29 30 31 

May 2025 

May Birthdays 
1     Tina Evans 

2     Angie Jones 

4     Bobby Brown 

       Whitney Clarke 

       Heath Bowden 

       Grady Byrd 

5     Madeline Holt 

6     Todd McCarley  

       Andrew Markley 

7     Libbie Russell 

8     Jim Williams 

       Randy Culpepper 

10   Garrett Ogletree 

11   Adam Anderson 

       Julie Robertson 

12   Joseph Mason 

       Lance Woodham 

       Ethan Miller 

13   Russell Miller 

       Neal Mixon 

       Jennifer Burr 

       Alex Geddie 

       Easton Jones 

14   Huie Jones 

       Jason Wilson 

       Ed Westbrook 

       Eli Westbrook 

       Natalie Robertson 

       Sutton Mercer 

15   Gary Womble 

       Bonnie Larkin 

       Kristen Rea 

       Morgan Huett 

16   Betty Findley 

       Adalynn Cleveland 

       Lane Williams 

17   Jackson Hynes 

       Addison Baggett 

18   George Norris 

        Jason York 

        Cash Reese 

19    Julia Carr 

        Roseann Corley 

        Meredith Adams 

        Kadi Chappell 

        Cooper Moulton 

20    Joby Cheesman 

        Abbie Mercer 

        Savannah Hebert 

21   Diane Liveoak 

        Anita Powell 

       Michael Dawson 

       Jennifer Humber 

       Jon LaMarque 

21   Grace Reid 

       Jade Williams 

       Lucas Molander 

       Amelia Grantham 

22   Martha Baxter 

       Lanah Ray 

23   Frank Lightsey 

       Reese Humber 

       Bryant Michael 

       Cohen Spivey 

24   Hazel Plummer 

       Wanda Malone 

       Lauren Jones 

       Preston Jones 

25   Carolyn Coates 

        Joe Scrivner 

        Sonya McCarley 

        Lisa NeSmith 

25   Jace Rea 

27   Grantt Harris 

       Kevin Calhoun 

       Larry Liveoak 

       Nick King 

       Trent Bradford 

       Cole Taylor 

28   John Gober 

       Meredith Angelette 

29   Laura Ann Popwell 

       Craig Ozier 

       Ernie Baggett       

       Elijah Sessions 

31   Linda Mercer 

       Kim Anderson 

       Jackie Thomas 

       Samantha Stokes                

Deacons’ Meeting 
 4pm - FH 

Commorados 
11am - FH 

Happy Mother’s Day!  

Parent/Child  
Dedication 

All 3am Services 

No PM Activities 

Parent/Child Ded. 
Meeting - 6:30pm  


